
 
 

 

NAAC Cycle 2 

Criterion: 4.1.1 

4.1. 1.CLASS ROOMS 

Classrooms 

Adequate number of classrooms equipped with ICT and Wi-Fi facilities. 

Sl.No: Program Intake Year Room No: Area (Sqm) 

1 

UG-AEI 

30 S1/S2AEI VS1 49.6 

2 30 S3/S4AEI 1T9A 33.32 

3 30 S5/S6 AEI 1T15 63.92 

4 30 S7/S8 AEI 1T16 63.92 

5 

UG-ADS 

120  

S1/S2ADS A VFF4 75.2 

6 S1/S2ADS B VFF5 75.2 

7 60 S3/S4ADS 1F4 75.2 

8 60 S5/S6 ADS 1G2 75.2 

9 60 S7/S8 ADS 1G8 75.2 

10 

UG- CSE 

240 
  

S1/S2CSE A VT7 100.8 

11 S1/S2 CSE B VT6 75.2 

12 S1/S2 CSE C VS6 75.2 

13 S1/S2 CSE D VT1 75.2 

14 

180 
  

S3/S4 CSE A 1S21 79.2 

15 S3/S4 CSE B 1S22 84.6 

16 S3/S4 CSE C 1S23 84.6 

17 

180 

S5/S6 CSE A 1S11 66.22 

18 S5/S6 CSE B 1S12 132.68 

19 S5/S6 CSE C 1S12B 132.68 

20 

180 

S7/S8 CSE A 1T25 84.6 

21 S7/S8 CSE B 1T26 84.6 

22 S7/S8 CSE C 1F28 84.6 

23 

UG-CSD 

60 S1/S2 CSD VS7 75.2 

24 60 S3/S4 CSD 1G3 75.2 

25 60 S5/S6 CSD 1G7 63.92 
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26 
UG -CSBS 

60 S1/S2 CSBS VF8 75.2 

27 60 S3/S4 CSBS 1T19 58.05 

28 
UG -CSCY 

60 S1/S2 CSCY VF7 75.2 

29 60 S3/S4 CSCY 1T20 56.7 

30 

UG-EEE 

60 S1/S2 EEE VS7 75.2 

31 60 S3/S4 EEE 1F29 84.6 

32 60 S5/S6 EEE 1F34 84.6 

33 60 S7/S8 EEE 1F30 84.6 

34 

UG-ECE 

60 S1/S2 ECE VT2 75.2 

35 60 S3/S4 ECE 14F3 90 

36 60 S5/S6 ECE 14S4 59.4 

37 90 S7/S8 ECE 14S3 90 

38 

UG-CE 

30 S1/S2 CE VF1 75.2 

39 60 S3/s4 CE 1G32 84.6 

40 90  S5/S6 CE A 1G31 84.6 

41 
120  

S7/S8 CE A 1G27 84.6 

42 S7/S8 CE B 1G26 84.6 

43 

UG-ME 

30 S1/S2 ME VF1 75.2 

44 60 S3/S4 ME VG1 75.2 

45 60 S5/S6 ME VG8 75.2 

46 90 S7/S8 ME A VG 7 75.2 

47 
PG-CSE 

6 Mtech CSE1 1S15 42.16 

48 6 Mtech CSE2 1S21 A 36 

49 
PG-CE 

12 Mtech CE 1 1F2 41.12 

50 12 Mtech CE2 1F2 34.08 
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Geo-tagged Photos 

 

1. VS1 S1/S2AEI  

 

 
 

2. 1T9A S3/S4AEI 
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3. 1T15 S5/S6 AEI 

 

 
 

4. 1T16 S7/S8 AEI 
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5. VFF4 S1/S2ADS A 

 

 
 

6. VFF5 S1/S2ADS B 
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7. 1F4 S3/S4ADS 

 

 
 

8. 1G2 S5/S6 ADS 
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9. IF3 S7/S8 ADS 

 

 
 

10. VT7 S1/S2CSE A 
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11. VT6 S1/S2 CSE B 

 

 

 

12. VS6 S1/S2 CSE C 
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13. VT1 S1/S2 CSE D 

 

 
 

14. 1S21 S3/S4 CSE A 
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15. 1S22 S3/S4 CSE B 

 

 

 

16. 1S23 S3/S4 CSE C 
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17. 1S11 S5/S6 CSE A 

 

 
 

 

18. 1S12 S5/S6 CSE B 
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19. 1S12B S5/S6 CSE C 

 

 
 

20. 1T25 S7/S8 CSE A 
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21. 1T26 S7/S8 CSE B 

 

 
 

22. 1F28 S7/S8 CSE C 
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23. VS7 S1/S2 CSD 

 

 
 

24. 1G3 S3/S4 CSD 
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25. 1G7 S5/S6 CSD 

 

 
 

26. VF8 S1/S2 CSBS 
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27. 1T19 S3/S4 CSBS 

 

 
 

28. VF7 S1/S2 CSCY 
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29. 1T20 S3/S4 CSCY 

 

 
 

30. VS7 S1/S2 EEE 
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31. 1F29 S3/S4 EEE 

 

 
 

32. 1F34 S5/S6 EEE 
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33. 1F30 S7/S8 EEE 

 

 
 

34. VT2 S1/S2 ECE  
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35. 14F3 S3/S4 ECE 

 

 
 

36. 14S4 S5/S6 ECE 
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37. 14S3 S7/S8 ECE 

 

 
 

38. VF1 S1/S2 CE 
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39. 1G32 S3/S4 CE  

 

 

 

40. 1G31 S5/S6 CE  
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41. 1G27 S7/S8 CE A 

 

 

 

42. 1G26 S7/S8 CE B 
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43. VF1 S1/S2 ME 

 

 
 

44. VG1 S3/S4 ME 
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45. VG8 S5/S6 ME  

 

 
 

46. VG 7 S7/S8 ME  
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47. S15 M.tech CSE1  

 

 
 

48. 1S21 A- M.tech CSE2  
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49. 1F2 Mtech CE 1  

 

 
 

50. 1F2- Mtech CE2  
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